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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Scania + 6X2 + EURO 6 + heating truck/ flowers FULL OPTION

Prezzo

Costruzione

Anno
Id

Configurazione degli
assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza
Larghezza

Costruzione
lunghezza

Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
YS2R6X20005390609

€ 39.500,-

Trasporto
condizionato/congelato

2015

TR1249

6x2

3

Automatico @ F@gg@@@@u
1.113.605 km
Diesel

Euro 6

360 kW (489 PK)

27.000 kg

12.760 kg
14.240 kg
1.080 cm

260 cm

832 cm

251 cm

274 cm
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